
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 DELTENRE MARTINE / ALEXANDER NATHALIE | C0 / C0 | Limal Wavre / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 1 deltenre / alexander

32 T1 Start: 13:00

T7 17 VANHOLST MARLEEN / BERGS ANN | C6 / D2 | Alken / Lipalet 14.00 vancauwenbergh / klewais 1 5,-9,7,8 End: 18:16

13.00 16 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE | C4 / C6 | Smash Dolfijn 7,10,10 T1

9 JOANNES ALEXIA / PIROTTE DORIANE | C2 / C4 | Ermitage / Ans 2 joannes / pirotte 15.30 8,8,7

24 T8

25 13.00 namur / decloux 9,-5,10,16 1

8 NAMUR MARIE-LAURE / DECLOUX CHLOE | C0 / C4 | Malonne T3

5 VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE / VERMANDEL ELLA | C0 / C2 | Meulebeke 3 van hauwaert / vermandel 16.30 -5,11,7,7

28 T9

21 13.00 dreze / liegeois 2 7,-8,7,8

12 DREZE KATTY / LIEGEOIS MARGAUX | C2 / C4 | Gembloux T2

13 LOURAS ELINA / HOUBART CELINE | C0 / C6 | Donald / Astrid 4 louras / houbart 15.30 6,7,-7,-10,7

20 T10

29 13.00 naessens / rifflart 7,8,5 1

4 NAESSENS ALICIA / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE | C0 / C2 | Braine l'Alleud T14 lembrechts / leysens

3 LEMBRECHTS YENTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE | C0 / C0 | Zoersel / Geelse 5 lembrechts / leysens 17.30 7,10,-9,14

30 T11

19 13.00 gilles / ramelot 3 2,5,6

14 GILLES ROMANE / RAMELOT LOUISE | C2 / C6 | Minerois T3

11 CZAPLICKI EMELINE / CZAPLICKI ANAIS | C0 / C6 | Dinez 6 czaplicki / czaplicki 15.30 -6,10,-8,8,7

22 T1

27 14.30 brichaux / cipolletti 8,-8,5,4 2

6 BRICHAUX DANIELE / CIPOLLETTI FRANCOISE | C2 / C2 | CP Montois / Palette Verte Ecaus. T4

7 BOUSREZ NELL / PIRAUX CHLOE | C0 / C4 | Patria Beauraing / Gedinne 7 bousrez / piraux 16.30 -9,5,7,7

26 T2

23 14.30 de pillecyn / van strydonck 4 6,-13,-9,8,10

10 DE PILLECYN MARIEKE / VAN STRYDONCK ELKE | C2 / C4 | Rooigem-Gent / Stekene T4

15 QUINTIN ZELIE / MERCIER SOPHIE | C4 / C6 | Hyon - Cuesmes 8 quintin / mercier 15.30 9,-9,10,-9,8

18 T2

31 14.00 wester / dion 7,8,7

2 WESTER MARIE-AMELIE / DION CAMILLE | C0 / C0 | Rulles
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1 C0 / C0

2 C0 / C2

3 C0 / C0

4 C4 / C6

5 C2 / C2

6 C0 / C2

7 C2 / C4

8 C0 / C4

9 C2 / C6

10 C0 / C6

11 C4 / C6

12 C0 / C0

13 C0 / C6

14 C2 / C4

15 C0 / C4

16 C2 / C4JOANNES ALEXIA / PIROTTE DORIANE Ermitage / Ans

CZAPLICKI EMELINE / CZAPLICKI ANAIS Dinez

DREZE KATTY / LIEGEOIS MARGAUX Gembloux

BOUSREZ NELL / PIRAUX CHLOE Patria Beauraing / Gedinne

LOURAS ELINA / HOUBART CELINE Donald / Astrid

QUINTIN ZELIE / MERCIER SOPHIE Hyon - Cuesmes

DELTENRE MARTINE / ALEXANDER NATHALIE Limal Wavre / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

DE PILLECYN MARIEKE / VAN STRYDONCK ELKE Rooigem-Gent / Stekene

NAMUR MARIE-LAURE / DECLOUX CHLOE Malonne

GILLES ROMANE / RAMELOT LOUISE Minerois

VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE Smash Dolfijn

BRICHAUX DANIELE / CIPOLLETTI FRANCOISE CP Montois / Palette Verte Ecaus.

VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE / VERMANDEL ELLA Meulebeke

LEMBRECHTS YENTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE Zoersel / Geelse

NAESSENS ALICIA / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE Braine l'Alleud

WESTER MARIE-AMELIE / DION CAMILLE Rulles


